
Marian University (5-9-2, 2-3-2 NCHA) -vs- Lawrence University (0-13-0, 0-6-0 NCHA)
1/21/2022 at Appleton, Wis.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 1/21/2022
Start: 1:00 pm
Time: 1:57
Attendance: 84
Location: Appleton, Wis.
Officials: Referee: Dillon; Referee: Van Zeeland; Linesman:
Gurchinoff; Scorer: LU Sports Info

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Marian University 3 2 2 7
Lawrence University 0 1 1 2

MARIAN: Brooke Anderson (3); Aeryn Olson (1); Shelby Tryba (1);
Hailie Hefel (1); Kristen Bisschop (1)
LU: Delaney Kingsland (1); Lauren Askenazy (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type
MARI
AN LU

1st 06:41 MARIAN Hailie Hefel Shelby Tryba, Brenna Abrahamson PP 1 0
1st 08:14 MARIAN Brooke Anderson Aeryn Olson, Hailie Hefel EV 2 0
1st 17:26 MARIAN Brooke Anderson Kristen Bisschop EV 3 0
2nd 03:48 MARIAN Shelby Tryba Brooke Anderson, Brenna Abrahamson PP 4 0
2nd 09:22 MARIAN Aeryn Olson Brenna Abrahamson, Brooke Anderson EV 5 0
2nd 13:50 LU Lauren Askenazy Sofia Alvarez, Aislinn O'Hagan PP 5 1
3rd 01:15 MARIAN Brooke Anderson Kristen Bisschop EV 6 1
3rd 11:58 MARIAN Kristen Bisschop McKenna Krosch, Jordan Usiondek EV 7 1
3rd 19:59 LU Delaney Kingsland Laney Martens EV 7 2

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st LU Ruby Lanoux 02:00 HOLDING 01:59 PP
1st LU Molly Jastrab 02:00 TRIPPING 06:41 PP
1st MARIAN Rheanne Peigan 02:00 SLASHING 10:38 PP
1st LU Phoebe Delia 02:00 TRIPPING 15:08 PP
2nd LU Ruby Lanoux 02:00 TRIPPING 03:15 PP
2nd MARIAN Hailie Hefel 02:00 INTERFERENCE 06:01 PP
2nd LU Maggie MacNeil 02:00 TRIPPING 09:40 PP
2nd LU Lindsey Gulliksen 02:00 HIGH STICKING 09:46 PP
2nd MARIAN Brooke Anderson 02:00 HOOKING 11:30 PP
2nd MARIAN Kristen Bisschop 02:00 TRIPPING 13:08 PP
2nd MARIAN Brooke Anderson 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 17:44 PP
3rd MARIAN Lily Parmeter 02:00 TRIPPING 02:36 PP
3rd LU Gigi Wood 02:00 INTERFERENCE 06:34 PP
3rd LU Lizzy Jorgensen 02:00 SLASHING 17:16 PP



Individual
Marian University 7

Lawrence University 2

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
3 Melodee Eastman 0 0 3 0 - - 0

C 5 Sydney Schipper 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Aeryn Olson 1 1 4 0 - - 0
7 Lilly Accola 0 0 2 0 - - 0
8 Izzy Newton 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Brenna Abrahamson 0 3 0 0 - - 0
11 Emma Heide 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Shelby Tryba 1 1 4 0 - - 0
13 Hailie Hefel 1 1 2 0 - 1-2 0

D 14 McKenna Krosch 0 1 0 0 - - 0
RW 16 Jordan Usiondek 0 1 2 0 - - 0

17 Rheanne Peigan 0 0 4 0 - 1-2 0
21 Hannah Cunha 0 0 1 0 - - 0
23 Brooke Anderson 3 2 7 0 - 2-4 0
25 Lily Parmeter 0 0 2 0 - 1-2 0

LW 27 Madeline Chimenti 0 0 6 0 - - 0
D 28 Kristen Bisschop 1 2 6 0 - 1-2 0
G 29 Kayla Kolpitcke 0 0 0 0 - - 0

TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 - - 0
Totals 7 12 43 0 0-0 6-12 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
3 Lizzy Jorgensen 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

D 4 Beth McArthur 0 0 6 0 - - 0
D 6 Molly Jastrab 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

7 Jessie Arons 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Delaney Kingsland 1 0 7 0 - - 0
10 Madi Mishica 0 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Kristen Spang 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Phoebe Delia 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
16 Maggie MacNeil 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

C 17 Aislinn O'Hagan 0 1 5 0 - - 0
18 Alex Levee-Murray 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Taylor Halverson 0 0 1 0 - - 0
20 Sofia Alvarez 0 1 3 0 - - 0
21 Gigi Wood 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

LW 22 Lauren Askenazy 1 0 6 0 - - 0
23 Ruby Lanoux 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
25 Laney Martens 0 1 2 0 - - 0

RW 27 Lindsey Gulliksen 0 0 3 0 - 1-2 0
28 Emily Gajewski 0 0 0 0 - - 0

G 29 Charlie Prior 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 2 3 33 0 0-0 8-16 0

Marian University Goalkeeping Lawrence University Goalkeeping

Marian University Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
29 Kayla Kolpitcke W 60:00 2 0 31

Totals 2 0 31

Lawrence University Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
29 Charlie Prior L 60:00 7 0 36

Totals 7 0 36

Marian University Faceoffs Lawrence University Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


